Mr. Beckett
US Imperialism/WWI Syllabus

Monday, March 17, 2014
Spider-Web Design in-class assessment

Tuesday, March 18, 2014
“Go Fish” simulation.
Speech Analysis  
Assignment: World Map locations and Timeline.  Due Thursday, March 20, 2014

Wednesday, March 19, 2014
Notes – US Expansion Overview.
Assignment: Upfront questions: SPAM War.

Monday, March 24, 2014
SPAM War Notes.
Assignments: 
[bookmark: _GoBack]	1.  SPAM_Questions_upfront. WS
	2. Upfront_remember_the_maine. WS

Tuesday, March 25, 2014
ACT Bubbling

Wednesday, March 26, 2014
Finish SPAM War.  Analyze USS Maine explosion.  Philippine War and Water Curing.

Thursday, March 27, 2014
Finish Analysis.  Panama Canal Questions.  

Friday, March 28, 2014
RISK!
Assignment: WWI Maps.  Due Tuesday, April 1, 2014.

